OISC GOLF
METRIX

Fadeout sommertour 2023 -» Runde 11 - Rydskogen
No, 12345 X|6 78 9101112113 14 1516 17 18 +- Sum
Par 34|44 3/3|3/5|3/3|3|3|5/33|3|4]3 62

1 | Dag Johnsen 3/3/' 5 4 4 3/ 3|64 3 5 4 5,2, 3/3 /54|47 69
2 |TeodorBruknapp |3 /4|3 6 4,34, 6|33 |5 4,6|4 |3 |33 |4/|+9 71

Fadeout sommertour 2023 - Runde 11 - Rydskogen ¢ 08.12.2025 23:27 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2663028
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2664338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2663028
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2664338

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| 1]2[3]451X[6]7 18[9 [10]11]12]13 |14 )15 16]17 118 |Tot JL
Par 3,4 4,4 3|3, 3|53 /33|35 /3|33 /4| 3|62

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.5
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1
1

4
3
1

514|335/ 6|35 3|5|4 55 3
13 /14 4 |10 |16 /12 5 |18|15 11| 6
1

Fadeout sommertour 2023 - Runde 11 - Rydskogen ¢ 08.12.2025 23:27 (2)
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